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- Famiglie distinte per numero di componenti e circoscrizione

CIRCOSCRIZIONE

Numero di componenti

Vi
Vil
Vi
Non localizzabili

PALERMO

6.308
5.016
7.486
10.167
12.126
7.614
7.063
19.452
357

2.154
5.948
6.914
9.719
11.041
7.631
6.769
12.794
309

1.472
5.424
5.819
8.439
9.323
6.349
6.081
9.839
339
53.085

1.427 926
5.902 3.073
6.044 2.631
8.526 3.433
8.980 3.850
6.015 1.972
6.159 2.864
8.515 2.806
326 163

51.894 21.718

12.287
25.363
28.894
40.284
45.320
29.581
28.936
53.406
1.494
265.565




